Clearance Pattern – Average Clearance (Warrants and EFTs)

CFDA 20.205 – Highway Planning and Construction - Contractors

Agency 54010 – Department of Transportation

	Day After

Issuance
	Percentage of

Issuance
	Factor

	0
	72.55%
	0.00

	2
	11.92%
	0.24

	3
	7.88%
	0.24

	4
	4.73%
	0.19

	5
	1.46%
	0.07

	6
	0.76%
	0.05

	7 or greater
	0.70%
	0.06


	Average Day of Clearance
	Rounded Day of Clearance

	0.85
	1
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